
South Bend Community School Corporation

Teacher Pay Schedule 
2025 - 2026 School Year 

Class 4
REPORT DUE SEMI-MONTHLY INSURANCE

PAY PERIOD DATE TIME PAY DATES

Wednesday, June 10, 2026
Thursday, June 11, 2026

DEDUCTIONS                INCLUDES
11-MONTH CERTIFIED CONTRACT

Associate Dean

Data, Research Specialist

July 26 - August 8 Fri, Aug 8 10:00 AM Wednesday, August 20, 2025 1
August 09 - August 23 Fri 8/22 10:00 AM Friday, September 5, 2025 2
August 24 - September 07 Fri 9/5 10:00 AM Friday, September 19, 2025 3
September 08- September 22 Mon 9/22 10:00 AM Friday, October 3, 2025 4 Building Trades
September 23- October 07 Tue 10/7 10:00 AM Monday, October 20, 2025 5 Curriculum Facilitator
October 08 - October 22 Wed 10/22 10:00 AM Wednesday, November 5, 2025 6
October 23 - November 06 Thu 11/6 10:00 AM Thursday, November 20, 2025 7 Head Counselor, High School
November 07- November 21 Fri 11/21 10:00 AM Friday, December 5, 2025 8 Head Counselor, Intermediate
November 22 - December 06 Fri 12/5 10:00 AM Friday, December 19, 2025 9 Instructional Intervention
December 07 - December 21 Fri 12/19 10:00 AM Monday, January 5, 2026 10 Literacy Specialist
December 22 - January 5 Mon 1/5 10:00 AM Tuesday, January 20, 2026 11 Magnet Facilitator
January 06 - January 20 Tue 1/20 10:00 AM Thursday, February 5, 2026 12 Math Specialist
January 21 - February 04 Wed 2/4 10:00 AM Friday, February 20, 2026 13 Read 180 Ell Program Coord
February 05 - February 19 Thu 2/19 10:00 AM Thursday, March 5, 2026 14 Supervisor, Special Education
February 20 - March 6 Fri 3/6 10:00 AM Friday, March 20, 2026 15 Support Team Specialist
March 07 - March 21 Fri 3/20 10:00 AM Thursday, April 2, 2026 16
March 22- April 05 Thu 4/2 10:00 AM Monday, April 20, 2026 17
April 06 - April 20 Mon 4/20 10:00 AM Tuesday, May 5, 2026 18
April 21 - May 05 Tue 5/5 10:00 AM Wednesday, May 20, 2026 19

Wed 5/20 10:00 AM Friday, June 5, 2026 20
21
22

Mon, Jun 8 10:00 AM Thursday, June 18, 2026 23
June 09 - June 23 Tue, Jun 23 10:00 AM Friday, July 3, 2026 24

May 06 - May 20

May 21 - June 08

June Payout 1
June Payout 2
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